PWC and PWS wall
shoe systems
Screw connections
Your advantages
at a glance:
•	 Complete system for the transmission of tensile
and transversal shear forces
•	 Dry screw connection

Dimensions
L
[mm]
Ls
[mm]
I
[mm]
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
ds
[mm]
dF
[mm]
PGS-16/G1 281811/282359  61,7 M 16 790/1270 6902)/11703) 100 24 45 16 –
PGS-20/G1 281813/282360  96,2 M 20 970/1570 8602)/14603) 110 30 45 20 –
PGS-24/G1 281814/282361 138,7 M 24 1110/1810 9902)/16903) 120 36 55 25 –
PGS-30/G1 281815/282362 220,5 M 30 1360/2230 12202)/20903) 140 46 65 322) –
PGS-36/G1 281816/282363 320,9 M 36 1740/2820 15702)/26503) 170 55 75 40 –
PGS-39/G1 375783/375785 383,4 M 39 1710/2760 15402)/25903) 170 60 75 40 –
PGS-16/G1-K 281337  61,7 M 16 280 – 100 24 45 16 38
PGS-20/G1-K 281338  96,2 M 20 350 – 110 30 45 20 46
PGS-24/G1-K 281339 138,7 M 24 430 – 120 36 55 25 55
PGS-30/G1-K 281340 220,5 M 30 550 – 140 46 65 32 70
PGS-36/G1-K 281341 320,9 M 36 700 – 170 55 75 40 80
PGS-39/G1-K 289222 383,4 M 39 750 – 170 60 75 40 80
PGS/G1-K
Zulassungs
-Nr.
Z-30.6-15General

size
Dimensions
L
[mm]
Ls
2)
[mm]
I
[mm]
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
ds
[mm]
PGS-24/G2 176066 139 M 24  770  635 120 36 55 16
PGS-30/G2 176067 299 M 30 1025  870 140 46 65 25
PGS-36/G2 176068 436 M 36 1310 1125 170 55 75 28
PGS-39/G2 448465 521 M 39 1520 1335 170 60 75 28
1) for steel failure
�Notice: �2) Anchorage length: Concrete quality C20/25, good bond. Other lengths on request.
M
Ls

D
[mm]
e
[mm]
ds
[mm]
200809  68 M 16  510  500 25 24 10
200811  97 M 20  600  590 30 30 12
200812 139 M 24  645  635 40 36 16
200813 299 M 30  880  870 50 45 25
200814 436 M 36 1135 1125 60 54 28
442416 521 M 39 1345 1335 65 59 28
200815 570 M 42 1300 1290 70 63 32
200816 778 M 48 1540 1530 80 72 40
200817 910 M 56 1790 1780 90 84 40
PGS-20/H4 200818  97 M 20  375  365 30 30 10
PGS-24/H4 200819 139 M 24  445  435 40 36 12
PGS-30/H4 200820 299 M 30  705  695 50 45 16
PGS-36/H4 200821 436 M 36  815  805 60 54 20
PGS-39/H4 442419 521 M 39  960  950 65 59 20
PGS-42/H4 200822 570 M 42  860  850 70 63 25
PGS-48/H4 200823 778 M 48 1160 1150 80 72 25
PGS-56/H4 200824 910 M 56 1205 1195 90 84 28
1) for steel failure
�Notice: �
1.	� The foundation anchors
with socket are used in

bare metal. Nuts: high-
strength, bare metal.
Washers: bare metal
Type Ref. no. Design resistance1)
NRd
[kN]
Thread-
size
Dimensions
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
PVB-16 203111  68 M 16  24  45 130
PVB-20 203112  97 M 20  30  45 145
PVB-24 203113 139 M 24  36  55 160
PVB-30 203114 299 M 30 46  65 195
PVB-36 203115 436 M 36 55  75 230
PVB-39 445445 521 M 39 60  75 240
1) for steel failure
Advantages
•	 Subsequent adjustment
under load possible with the